

**HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA**

**Main Case : Writ Petition No.10291 of 2026**

**PROCEEDING SHEET**

| <b>SL.<br/>No.</b> | <b>DATE</b>       | <b>ORDER</b>                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                              | <b>OFFICE<br/>NOTE</b>                                             |
|--------------------|-------------------|---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|--------------------------------------------------------------------|
| <b>04.</b>         | <b>11.08.2026</b> | <p><b><u>PK,J</u></b></p> <p>At request of learned counsel for the respondents, for filing counter, post on 08.09.2026.</p> <p>Till then, interim order granted earlier by this Court shall stand extended.</p> <p style="text-align: right;"><u>PK,J</u></p> <p>prat</p> | <p><i>Transferred to IO folder before corrections, if any.</i></p> |

